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DISCLAIMER:
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Current Listing of all active Cottage Food Operations in Orange County (Class A & B)

PRO086265
PRO086276
PRO086278
PRO086647

PR0086649
PR0O087899
PR0087902
PR0O088405
PR0092380

PR0092382
PR0092982
PR0092987
PR0092992
PR0092997

PR0O093001

PR0093679

CAKES BY MARIAN
RAISE THE BAR
HONEYBEAR BAKERS LLC
BISSIES GARDEN

RAVEN BLUE BAKING

PATTYS SWEET DELIGHTS
CARLYS PATISSERIE
BELLA DONNAS SWEETS
Z LECTABLE TREATS

BUTTER COOKIE BAKESHOP
LLC

SWEET JILLYS

SUGAR HOUSE SWEETS
GAILS HOMEMADE
NUTTALLS NUMMIE NIBBLES

DE VALOR COFFEE CO LLC
COTTAGE FOOD

WITH LOVE FROM CAROLS
KITCHEN

KEYSTONE CRAVINGS

MARIAM HOLLAND
SUSAN STRAUSS
CHARLES T SWISSHELM
ELIZABETH HOLLOMAN
KAREN HALLEY

PATRICIA QUINONES
CINDY WITT

DONNA MASTREN
MARIE ZANGANEH
TERESE ODETTE

JILL PINSON

GINA BUFORD

GAIL SEIDENBERG
ANNE FRENCH NUTTALL
GISELLE A BLANCO

CAROL D SILVERWATCH

DINA BORDIER GERBODE

ANAHEIM
IRVINE
TUSTIN
ORANGE

SAN JUAN
CAPISTRANO

BUENA PARK
BREA

FULLERTON
YORBA LINDA
CORONA DEL MAR

ORANGE
ANAHEIM

LAKE FOREST
MISSION VIEJO
CYPRESS

IRVINE

IRVINE

92801
92606
92780
92867
92675

90620
92821
92835
92886
92625

92866
92807
92630
92692
90630

92614

92603

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0086207

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B



PR0093693
PR0094300
PR0094301
PR0094303
PR0094305

PR0O094310
PR0O094319
PR0094967
PR0094969
PR0094984
PR0O095761
PRO095787
PR0O095788
PRO096471

PRO096472
PRO096504
PRO096512

PR0O098545
PRO098557
PRO098569

PRO098574
PR0O098576

PR0O100735

SANDRA BEES GOURMET
ENGLISH WALNUT TOFFEE

ALWAYS SPICE

CLOUD29 DESSERTS & EVENTS

PATRICK JEANETTE LLC
SWEET SENSATIONS
SMALL BATCH SPREADS

NAGANO BAKING
AROMA SUNSHINE
CAKE MY DAY

DENISES TOFFEE
COCOA BERRY CAKE CO
PINKU SWEETS

SEVEN HAPPY SEEDS
SWEET MAMAS JAMS

AMYS CREATIONS COTTAGE
FOOD

YOLIS COOKIES
EDITHS CAKES
BABAS JAM LLC

SWEETCIE PIE
CAROLINES CREATIONS

AUNTIE BECKIS BAKED GOODS

BUMBLE BEE IN THE KITCHEN

DEBORAHS DELICIOUS
DELIGHTS

RESHANTYS COOKIES

SANDRA BEE

FREDA PHILOMENA DSOUZA
EUNICE LEE

PATRICK JEANNETTE
JUDITH P BAXTER

TRACIE LAMEE

SATOKO NAGANO
HARUMI SHIOKAWA
DEBRA REESE
DENISE BAUER
IOANA A MILLER
HERO MONTERO
SUJATA CHIPLUNKAR
STACI TORBATI

AMY BLANK

MARIE YOLANDA CASTILLO
FERMINA E MEDRANO

BARBARA AND ALECK
DUGALLY

KAREN UYEDA
CAROLINE TCHAPADARIAN
BECKI KOLANDER

YVONNE BARROT
DEBORAH LAWSON SISKER

RESHANTY GUNAWAN

HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647

SAN CLEMENTE 92672
ANAHEIM 92807
ORANGE 92866
ORANGE 92866
SAN JUAN 92675
CAPISTRANO

CYPRESS 90630
IRVINE 92618
PLACENTIA 92870
LAKE FOREST 92630
PLACENTIA 92870
IRVINE 92618
ALISO VIEJIO 92656
SEAL BEACH 90740
ALISO VIEJIO 92656
PLACENTIA 92870
COSTA MESA 92627
DANA POINT 92629
IRVINE 92603
IRVINE 92620
SAN JUAN 92675
CAPISTRANO

TUSTIN 92782

NEWPORT BEACH 92663

ANAHEIM 92808

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0093682

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



PR0100744

PR0100750
PR0101669

PR0101673
PR0101677
PR0101683
PR0101687
PR0101688
PR0101690

PR0102156
PR0102158

PR0102172
PR0102570

PR0103482

PR0103483
PR0103485
PR0103489
PR0103490

PR0103493
PR0103498

DVANESA ARTE CON AMOR

MACALA

SANDYS SCOTTISH SWEETIES

LIGHT AND HEALTHY
DESSERTS

DJS HOMEMADE CONFECTIONS

LW COOKIES AND TOFFEE
SWEET PS BAKE SHOP

I AND JS SWEET TREATS
JADETIGER TEA

HEAVENLY SWEETS BY
ANGELINE

LADYBUNS
DULCETERIA

PLUMERIA CAKE STUDIO

MAXS BAKED GOODS COTTAGE

FOOD

NACHO MADRES
INCORPORATED

INTRICAKES
HOBBY OVERFLOW
BETTY BITES COOKIES

GRANDMAS CANDY JAR
COTTAGE FOOD

LAGUNA BAGUETTES

SWEET SECRETS A YUMMY
COMPANY

R ALEJANDRO OCHOA AND
TERESA OCHOA

RICHARD AND GENINE
MACALUSO

SANDRA MCGRANN
ROMINA NARANG

DAVID POSEIN

LISA J WELTON

ARIEL PARKER

LORENA EL KHETTAB

LAN ZENTIL

ANGELINE ABRENA MALVYO

CRISTINA J ROQUE

GLORYILYN VARGAS AND ]
HECTOR VARGAS

JENNIFER STONEBARGER

JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
PLATA

LAURA M O'NEAL

JENNY VU
DELORES KELLEY
BETTY SYMANK

JESSICA LYNCH & TRACY
KLEIN

MARILYN WILSON

TRACY & JORDAN MCMILLEN

SANTA ANA

YORBA LINDA

LAKE FOREST
IRVINE

YORBA LINDA

HUNTINGTON BEACH

WESTMINSTER
ORANGE
LAGUNA BEACH
BUENA PARK

BUENA PARK
FULLERTON

MISSION VIEJO
ANAHEIM

TUSTIN

FOUNTAIN VALLEY
IRVINE
WESTMINSTER
YORBA LINDA

LAGUNA BEACH

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

92706

92886

92630
92604

92886
92646
92683
92868
92651
90621

90620
92832

92692
92804

92782

92708
92604
92683
92886

92651
92688

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0100741

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



PR0103503

PR0104720

PR0104721

PR0104722
PR0105128
PR0105141

PR0105142
PR0105638
PR0105650
PR0105653
PR0106052
PR0106053

PRO106057

PR0106059

PR0106062
PR0106065

PR0O106548

PR0106556

PR0O106557

ZARS SWEET CONFECTIONS

SIMPLY DELICIOUS
CONFECTIONS

MOMYVONNES CANDY
COMPANY

KARENS KREATIONS COTTAGE

FOOD
MOLLYS SWEETS
MISTER LISTERS

COOKIE CURATOR LLC
COTTAGE FOOD

BLUE WHALE PANTRY
SURFSIDE BAKING COMPANY
DIPS CAKE POPS

BUNJOUR BAKERY

BLESS YOUR BARK

OC LOCAL HONEY.COM
COTTAGE FOOD

MOTHER TUCKERS KITCHEN
COTTAGE FOOD

ROSIE RAES TOFFEE

KIRA JOYS KITCHEN

SEQUOIA SEASONING
COTTAGE FOOD

PDS HOT CHILI COMPANY
COTTAGE FOOD

SJS CUSTOM CAKE COTTAGE
FOOD

BAKED VEGAN SWEETS
COTTAGE FOOD

EUGENIA DAVIES
RITA POWERS
HENRY BEACH
KAREN SHARMA

MOREEN (MOLLY) KOTH
PATRICK LISTER
REBEKAH PAREDES

PAULA CIRAULO

SHANNON C CAVANAUGH
SHERRI LEONARD-BRANSON
RACHELLE SHIN

KAITLYN CLAIRE ALBERTOLI

CHRISTINE FERRIAN AND
AMY CRIPPS

SHANNON TUCKER
PATTI LUSK & SHERYL
BANNING

KIRA MC CRACKEN
KATHIE LEWOTSKY

PREM SIVALINGAM
SHRADDHA JAIN

NICOLLE ALLEN

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA
ANAHEIM
HUNTINGTON BEACH
FULLERTON

TUSTIN
FULLERTON
ALISO VIEIO

DANA POINT
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
GARDEN GROVE
LAGUNA HILLS
SAN CLEMENTE
ORANGE

ORANGE

YORBA LINDA

SANTA ANA
DANA POINT

YORBA LINDA

IRVINE

GARDEN GROVE

92688

92807

92646

92831

92780
92832
92656

92629
92708
92841
92656
92673
92867

92867

92886

92706
92629

92886

92606

92840

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0103502

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PRO106560 PAMS COOKIE PANTRY PAMELA S RETTIG IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD

PR0107040 GRACYS GOODIES COTTAGE | GRACE KRAJACIC BUENA PARK 90620 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
FOOD

PR0107044 LUCKY 13 SWEETS & TREATS  KATE MYERS COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD

PR0107049 TOUT DE SWEETS COTTAGE ~ GISELE MOUSSA ANAHEIM 92807 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
FOOD

PR0107050 ROCK N ROCA COTTAGE FOOD JUAN VALDIVIA ANAHEIM 92808 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0107052 BEE LADIES TREATS COTTAGE TRACY GALLAUGHER & PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
FOOD LYNNE GALLAUGHER

PR0107301 DIANES SWEET CREATIONS ~ DIANE HOFFER ORANGE 92869 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD - CLASS A

PR0107304 NANAS SWEET TREATS JOSEFINA FELIX TUSTIN 92780 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0107306 DOLCE FIRENZE COTTAGE ELISABETTA CONTICINI FOOTHILL RANCH 92610 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
FOOD

PR0107804 HAYA DATES NAJIA RASHEED IBRAHIM  IRVINE 92612 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0107805 PURNAMM COTTAGE FOOD ~ MANDEEP KAUR RANCHO SANTA 92688 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

MARGARITA

PR0107806 MY KITCHEN OF CHOICE JERT TABBACK LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0107869 SWEET SURRENDER SPECIALTY |JULIE MARGRET THOMAS ~  HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
DESSERTS & PASTRIES

PR0108279 JAMMIN AILEEN BOBRYK SAN CLEMENTE 92672 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0108294 SWEETS PARTY TREATS RACHELE SWEETSER LAGUNA HILLS 92653 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0108376 HERB AND ORCHARD LLC JONEIL DELROSARIO HUNTINGTON BEACH 92649 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0108560 YAZDI BAKERY SEYED MAHMOUD LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

MIRGHASEMI

PR0108565 BONJOUR OC BAKERY NATALJIA GENKIN IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0108697 SHE BAKES CATHY NORTON ORANGE 92866 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0108977 3 SISTERS TOFFEE LESLIE POWER SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0109010 SUNSHINEBAKES BETH KIRBY LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0109249 DREAM CAKES BY YAZ YAZMIN GONZALES PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0109337 ABLOOM BAKESHOP BREANNA SCHMIT FOUNTAIN VALLEY 92708 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0109376 JULIAS JAMS KEN AND JULIA MATSUMOTO FOUNTAIN VALLEY 92708 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0109456 SUZIE Q'S BAKERY SUZZANNE LANG LOS ALAMITOS 90720 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0109457 MASON JAR CREATIONS AIMEE CROUSE FULLERTON 92833 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0109464 BERNOULLI COFFEE ROASTERS EDWIN TANG HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0109667 TIAS EMPANADITAS MANUELA GARCIA DE LOPEZ ANAHEIM 92804 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0109889 BAKE AREA, THE MYRA M NUESTRO NEWPORT BEACH 92660 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0109891 CB CAKE POPS CORINNE BURT BREA 92821 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0109924 BAKING FOOL, THE LARRY SANCHEZ GARDEN GROVE 92840 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110008 MAVENS TREATS MICHELE LEVINE LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110079 SUGARED AND ICED SAMANTHA MEYERS COTO DE CAZA 92679 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PRO110117 CREATIVELY VILLA MADE CYNTHIA & MELISSA VILLA  LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110143 CHOCOLATE SINS KIM RAMOS LAGUNA BEACH 92651 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110245 RODZ CANDY COMPANY SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0110308 MY SWEET CELEBRATIONS AMY WITT FULLERTON 92831 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110417 SHUT YOUR PIE HOLE HILARY OCKEY COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110454 MORNING BLISS GRANOLA JANET S HADLEY NEWPORT BEACH 92660 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0110519 OH FUDGE MARLA MARLA HEATH COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110547 OMNOM NUTS LLC AMY CHESTER SILVERADO 92676 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110548 SHELLEYS JAMS AND JELLEYS |SHELLEY JAMES IRVINE 92604 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110604 SURF CITY TOFFEE & BAKERY | CARLA GUSTAFSON & LARRY 'HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646- COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
GUSTAFSON 2222
PR0110605 DULCE DIVAS SO CAL VANESSA BLAXLAND PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0110637 SANDYS COOKIES SAN SANDRA HEIL SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
CLEMENTE
PR0110668 CROWN CANDY CAKES AND ROBILYN LYNDON DANA POINT 92629 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BAKES

PR0110788 BAKED BY BRI BRIANNA KUEHN TRABUCO CANYON 92679 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B



PR0110902
PR0110936

PR0110967

PR0110978

PR0111079

PR0111080
PR0O111081
PR0111082

PRO111111
PR0111146
PR0111197
PR0111204
PR0111207

PR0111226
PR0111284
PR0111298
PR0111376
PR0111403

PR0111502
PR0O111581

PR0111582

ANALYS BAKERY
EVIEDOODLES KITCHEN

HAPPY CAKES OF ORANGE
COUNTY

SWEET CHEEKS SUGAR
COOKIES

ROSES AND MACARONS
ASHIS KITCHEN

WORLD EXPLORER FOODIE
BINGO BAKERY
KETO BAKERY BOX, THE

PRETTY BAKED

FANCY ME BAKERY
PAMS SWEET SHOP
ECOLOGY CENTER, THE

ORANGE COUNTY BEEKEEPERS

ASSOCIATION
MELLIS SWEETS
PAPER STREET CAKE
FINESSE COOKIES
DALCOM CAKE

NAJO SPICE AND RUB
COMPANY

SOLA FOODS
SAM SAMM CUSTOM CAKES

CASTLES CONFECTIONS

ANALY CASTANEDA
WENDI EUSEBIO

MARIA RESTUCCIA &
MARLENE GOMEZ

LINDSAY NICHOLSON

RAIDIS SMET & JACQUELINE
SMET

BEHDAD ANALUI AND BITA
ANALUI

SUSAN KRUPA MCCUNE
BING XIAO

SARI STEVENSON & ROBERT
STEVENSON

LINDSEY SARDO
MARY FAHIM
PAMELA MARQUEZ
EVAN MARKS

LIZ SAVAGE

NICHOLE ALBERT
TYLER APRIL SABER
BRENDA TORRES
EUNHEE PARK
NATHAN DAVIDSON

ARMITA FAZELI

SAMANTHA SAMMETINGER-
ARIZMENDI

BRIAN CASTLES

ANAHEIM 92804
ORANGE 92867
RANCHO SANTA 92688
MARGARITA

YORBA LINDA 92886
IRVINE 92603-

3609

IRVINE 92612

HUNTINGTON BEACH 92649

IRVINE 92620
YORBA LINDA 92887
SANTA ANA 92705
LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677
PLACENTIA 92870
SAN CLEMENTE 92673
FULLERTON 92833
ANAHEIM 92804
IRVINE 92620
ORANGE 92865
FULLERTON 92833

NEWPORT BEACH 92660

IRVINE 92614
ORANGE 92865
FULLERTON 92833

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0110797

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



PR0O111599
PR0O111608
PR0O111668
PR0111682
PR0O111700

PR0111798
PR0111799
PR0111800
PR0111801
PR0111823
PR0112129
PR0112301
PR0112305
PR0112307
PR0112319
PR0112357
PR0112360
PR0112363
PR0112366
PR0112421
PR0112477
PR0112479

PR0112497
PR0112510
PR0112612

HAPPY CAMPERS HAPPY
GLAMPERS BAKERY

ISLAND BITES

SCRATCH KITCHEN, THE
SUSYS BAKERY

JUST SWEET TREATS

SO SWEET! COOKIE COMPANY

LLC

SIMITCHI

SWEETS & SAVORIES
SWEETS AND CRAFT
MOXIE'S DESSERTS
ARMITA

COOKIES & SWEETS BY HOLLY
TREATS TO EAT BY LAUREN

LA JEFA KITCHEN
HUNGRY MONKEY EATS
MIXED BAKERY

LIAS HOME KITCHEN

GRATEFUL HEART BAKERY

CALAMITY JAM

REAL FOOD KITCHEN
MONICAS SWEET CAKES
HEY SUGAR CAKES
AFTERTASTE PASTRIES

EAT TO HEAL
OH SUGAR GROVE
ES GUMMIES

CYNTHIA A WEEKSLER

SHIRLEY CUENCA
TONY GHOSN
SUSANA FLORES

FELISA FALCON-CALDERON

MEICHELE CARY

ACALYA HEEREN

RICHARD AND MILA PAYNE

HAYEON KIM
KENDALL MOXIE
ARMITA BASTANIZADEH
HOLLY H GRESTO
LAUREN IJI

MARTHA ROCHA
JEFF E TAPPENDEN
ELYSSA FOURNIER
ARGELIA LOPEZ
AMIE APODACA
JEANINE SCALERO
KIMBERLY STETLER
MONICA ACEVES
FRANCISCA KLOCKE

HANY ELHANBALY & ASMAA

ALY
JAIME FONTAINE NAPPI
SUGAR LUCY LLC

EMANUEL & ANDREW GOFFE

NEWPORT BEACH

FULLERTON
COSTA MESA
IRVINE

GARDEN GROVE

ANAHEIM HILLS

ALISO VIEJIO

SANTA ANA
IRVINE

IRVINE

IRVINE

BREA

IRVINE

IRVINE

LA HABRA
NEWPORT BEACH

TUSTIN
HUNTINGTON BEACH

NEWPORT BEACH
ORANGE
ORANGE

HUNTINGTON BEACH
ALISO VIEJIO

LAGUNA BEACH
IRVINE
NEWPORT BEACH

92663

92833
92626
92606
92840
92807

92656
92706
92620
92602
92618
92821
92620
92612
90631
92660
92780
92647
92660
92867
92865
92648
92656

92651
92620
92660

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0111583

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



PR0112830

PR0O112831
PR0112835
PR0112840
PR0112922
PR0112924
PRO113075
PRO113118
PRO113123
PRO113212
PR0113245

PR0113420
PR0113424
PR0113429
PR0113432
PR0113556
PR0O113561
PR0113635
PR0O113641

PR0113768
PR0113786
PR0113996
PR0113997
PR0113998

PR0113999

KILLIONS KITCHEN
SWEET P COOKIE CO

MY TYPE OF COOKIE

A TOUCH OF CHOCOLAT
WINTER BAKERY

MIMIS SWEET TREATS
FOOD ON DEMAND
DELICES

LA COCCINELLE BAKERY
STELLA SWEETS DESSERTS
KIM'S LITTLE CAKE SHOP
J&D CULINARY

NUTS NINJA

JOJOS COOKIES

GRANNYS GOT ROLLS
SWEET SUITE

COOKIES 2 CAKES
DELAWARE STREET BAKERY
SUGAR PALETTE

JILLICIOUS HOMEMADE
ENGLISH TOFFEE

POP PEDLER

KOREA RICE CAKE

JENS FLOUR SHOP BAKERY
SWEET STARS DESSERTS
BAKLOVIN

DOLCE VITA BAKERY

DARRYL AND SALLY KILLION
KRISTIN PALHIDAI

MISA NGUYEN
TAHLIA ERVIN
GABRIELLA WINTER
MARLA TAYLOR
REZA SHANHBAZI
NANCY CHALET
SARITA VAUGHN
TALI STUDLEY

KIM ROBERTS

DIANE BERGEON & JOANN
TRISCARI

NUTS NINJA LLC

ROSS FLEISCHMAN
MARISA CERNOSEK
MELISSA KUMALAPUTRA
MAHA QAISER

JULIE ANN HAMPEL
JAEHEE AN

JILL GERHARD

CATHERINE ALBERT
KEUM JOO KIM
JENNIFER SALAZAR
LYNDA GONZALES

HANA KANBAR & CHRISTINA
KANBAR

MICHELE C BYERLY

TUSTIN

RANCHO MISSION

VIEJO

ALISO VIEJIO
LAKE FOREST

IRVINE

ALISO VIEJIO

IRVINE
IRVINE

GARDEN GROVE
MISSION VIEJO
HUNTINGTON BEACH

IRVINE

NEWPORT BEACH

IRVINE

COSTA MESA

IRVINE
FULLERTON

HUNTINGTON BEACH

ANAHEIM

SAN CLEMENTE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

FULLERTON

YORBA LINDA

ANAHEIM

GARDEN GROVE

FULLERTON

92782
92694

92656
92630
92603
92656
92604
92603
92843
92692
92647
92618

92660
92617
92626
92618
92833
92648
92805
92673

92649
92833
92886
92802
92844

92833

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0112697

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0114003 COREYS FROM THE EARTH COREY MAPLES ORANGE 92868 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
CEREAL
PR0114004 COOKIE SHEET, THE KIMBERLY D NEWMAN CYPRESS 90630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114005 LITTLE MACARON BAKESHOP DANIJELA WATSON ALISO VIEJIO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0O114151 ESPESIA ESPECIAL GARRETT GUINEY NEWPORT BEACH 92663 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114159 WILD FLEUR BAKING COMPANY AMBER MANSER LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0114162 NADYAS GOURMET KITCHEN  NADYA CRAWLEY SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PRO114163 MAISON DU YEON MAISON DU YEON INC BUENA PARK 90620 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PRO114164 SWEET OVEN BLISS PATRICIA IRVING & DARRIN ' ANAHEIM 92805 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
IRVING
PR0114195 ALL TRUIST CHOCOLATES JILL CRAYBAS ALISO VIEJIO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0114197 SWEET N RUSH IROSHA WAAS RANCHO SANTA 92688 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
MARGARITA
PR0114198 COCOS COOKIES INC COCOS MOMS COOKIES INC CORONA DEL MAR 92625 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0114201 VINCENZOS DELICATENESS VINCENTE MENDOZA ANAHEIM 92804 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114225 MY THAO PEANUT BRITTLE MYTHO NGUYEN ANAHEIM 92804 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
PR0114343 CREATIVE SIDE COOKIE JESSICA ANDERSON LADERA RANCH 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COMPANY
PR0114367 COOKIE MUNSTERS, THE NICOLE FLORES SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114468 PIEROGI RULEZ LUCKY COURIER SERVICE LLC TUSTIN 92782 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114494 THE HB BAKER ELIZABETH P CASTANEDA HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114502 MAMA NINAS CLASSIC NUT NINA M SAVLOV MISSION VIEJO 92691 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BUTTERS
PR0114553 CODAS KETTLE KORN ROBERT SEITZ ANAHEIM 92804 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114559 JACKIES TINY SWEETS ROSARIO GUTIERREZ FOOTHILL RANCH 92610 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114586 ROSIE DELIGHTS SARUMATHI JANAHAN IRVINE 92604 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114589 BAKES DELICIOSO DEEPTI FADNAVIS IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0114684 COOKIES CAKES AND JANAE WALKER BREA 92821 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COBBLERS
PR0114688 SIRENS SWEETS ERIN GENTRY IRVINE 92603 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B



PR0114709
PR0114725
PR0114760
PR0114777
PR0114785
PR0114844
PR0115093
PR0115096
PR0115098
PR0115100
PR0115104

PRO115105

PR0115106

PRO115114

PRO115115

PRO115116

PR0O115119

PRO115162

PR0115198
PR0115227
PR0115247

WITH LOVE FROM SCRATCH KOURTNEY ROJAS

KATIE B KATHLEEN A FOWLER
HONEYBUN KITCHEN JENIFFER PENA QUEZADA
COZIES NHI QUAN

KRAINA PASTRIES

LEGACY COFFEE ROASTERS
KOHANA KUPCAKERY
WATERMANS COFFEE CO

JO LYNN KRAINA

JENNY CRADLE
JAMES B CONNOR

B&B TOFFEE PIA FRIEDERICI
BLONDE CURRY AUDRA REDDY
HILLSHINE HILLSHINE LLC

BLACK BOX BAKERY BLACK BOX SAMANTHA TIAMPO
BAKERY

EVOLVE BAKERY EVOLVE
BAKERY

HERMANS HERMITS HERMANS JONATHAN KAUFMAN
HERMIT

MOON GOAT FARMS MOON
GOAT FARMS

TASTE & C DESSERTS TASTE & CHARLENE LINSANGAN
C DESSERTS

SURAYA ILLER

JODIE WORD

KOOKE SWEETS KOOK-E- KARIN SOREM
SWEET

PETALIMN PETALIMN CAKE YIYI WU

DESIGN

CREME & SUCRE CREME AND  CREME & SUCRE LLC
SUCRE

POPINDIPITY POPINDIPITY JULIA HOWE
MAYUS TREATS MAYUS TREATS MAYU PANAKAL

COBBLESTONE BAKERY LISA NUGENT
COBBLESTONE BAKERY

FREDERICK F FLOWERS JR

ANAHEIM
NEWPORT BEACH
ANAHEIM
FULLERTON
COSTA MESA
FULLERTON
YORBA LINDA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
LAGUNA NIGUEL
LADERA RANCH
DANA POINT
SAN JUAN

CAPISTRANO

LAKE FOREST

LAGUNA NIGUEL

TRABUCO CANYON

ORANGE

SEAL BEACH

LAGUNA NIGUEL

IRVINE

TUSTIN
LAGUNA NIGUEL

RANCHO MISSION
VIEJO

92802
92660
92801
92832
92626
92833
92886
92646
92677
92694
92629
92675

92630

92677

92679

92868

90740

92677

92620

92780
92677
92694

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0114705

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0115248 THE COOKIEMEISTER THE KRISTY BURMEISTER ANAHEIM 92808 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COOKIEMEISTER

PR0115249 IRIS AND IVY BEAUTY SNACKS |EVELINA JAVED ANAHEIM HILLS 92808 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0115636 CHEAT DAZE MACARONS ALAINA MAYOROS SEAL BEACH 90740 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0115949 SUNFLOWER HOUSE BAKES &  ALLISON ANDREWS NEWPORT BEACH 92660 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
CAKES

PR0116073 SHADIS SWEETS STUDIO SHADI EIN LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116074 TASTEE THYME TASTEE THYME LLC HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116119 COASTAL BAKING COMPANY,  MARLA HIGGINS IRVINE 92614 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
THE

PR0116606 PAMS COOKIE PANTRY PAMELA S RETTIG IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0116607 VITAL BITES CO KRISTA FENDRICK SAN CLEMENTE 92672 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116608 SILVERADO CANYON MARKET |JEFF HOAGLAND ORANGE 92866 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
BAKERY

PRO116611 SIMPLY TOFFEE AND TREATS |ELIZABETH NORMAN LA PALMA 90623 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0O116614 YUMMMM BAR HIEN BICH NGUYEN COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0O116832 MY BACKYARD BEEZ LIZ SAVAGE FULLERTON 92833 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PRO116835 LELIAS SWEET SUPPLY LELIA JORGENSEN SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116939 KIKIS CUSTOM SWEETS KELLIE PASSARETTI MISSION VIEJO 92692 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116942 TULIPS AND TEAS KIANA EMTIAZ TUSTIN 92782 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116948 GORDITAS DE NATA LAURA CABRERA FULLERTON 92833 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116990 BAKED BY CC CHRISTINA CLAUSEN IRVINE 92604 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0116993 SWEET AND SIMPLE BAKE ASHLEY HARPER RANCHO MISSION 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
SHOP VIEJO

PR0116997 THE BLESSED BRAID CHERYL HONIG LAGUNA WOODS 92637 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0117009 PUBLIC DISPLAY OF RACQUEL CHIAPPINI-LUTZ LADERA RANCH 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
CONFECTION

PR0117017 MOLE POBLANO LA MORENITA CARLOTA ALVAREZ HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0117103 DAN COLONIES NETTIE BRYAN CYPRESS 90630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0117108 ROLLIN' DOUGH BAKING CO JAMES MOORE GARDEN GROVE 92845 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



PR0117227
PR0117245
PR0117248
PR0117257
PR0117389
PR0117401
PR0117404
PR0117405
PR0117406
PR0117409
PR0117414
PR0117415
PR0117435
PR0117439
PRO117441
PR0117448
PR0117481
PR0117483
PR0117667
PRO117677
PR0117679

PR0117697
PRO117813

PR0117891
PR0117926
PR0117939

OPEN ROAD CANDY CO
WHATS IN STOCK

HI D HO HOMEMADE
THE SWEET HAND
ALLIES APPLES
SCARSONE SWEETS
MONSTER MUFFINS
KVL HONEY

CRINKLED DELIGHTS
HEALTHY BABY CO

TWO BIRDS BAKING COMPANY

CECY'S BAKERY

SUSIE'S GOODIES
MANJAR BY SANDRA
WHO LOVES COOKIES
FLAVOPOP

ISWEETS AND DELIGHTS

LI'S CHINESE SAVORY CREPE

WONDERWERK COFFEE
JESICA WITH CAKE
DOUGH'D

NAILED IT FOODS

THE POLKA DOT COOKIE
AIDA SWEETLAND

BEESIDE COTTAGE CAKERY
SHEEFA
JENNY'S COOKIE CORNER

ANNE OSGOOD

VICKI S. WADMAN

HEIDI J. MCLAUGHLIN
ABIGAIL LONGO
ALEXANDRIA REYES
MARYANN SCARSONE
MONSTER MUFFINS LLC
KATHLEEN LOGSDON
MARYLL GRACE GERONIMO
YASMEEN ALEXIA

LESLI LONERGAN
CECILIA P. BRAN

SUSAN L. HANCOCK
SANDRA HAMIDEH TALI
JOHN PARKS

PEGAH SAMANI

GHULAM YAHYA ASHRAFI
YUAN FENG
WONDERWERK COFFEE LLC
JESICA GRANADOS
CASSANDRA KYLE

MOHAMMED ALKODMANI &
DIMA SAHLI

KELLY WILTERDING

SHILA SIAMIGHARAGOZAYEL

KELLIE DICKINSON
AHMED BIBI

FULLERTON
COSTA MESA
SANTA ANA
IRVINE
IRVINE
ORANGE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

CYPRESS
BREA
ORANGE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

MISSION VIEJO
FULLERTON
TUSTIN

BREA

LAGUNA NIGUEL
ALISO VIEJIO
IRVINE

SAN CLEMENTE
MISSION VIEJO
IRVINE
ANAHEIM

LAGUNA NIGUEL

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

CYPRESS
PLACENTIA

JENNIFER RAMONA DELGADO ORANGE

92831
92627
92703
92602
92618
92867
92646
90630
92821
92867
92646
92691
92835
92782
92821
92677
92656
92620
92672
92692
92618
92805

92677
92688

90630
92870
92865

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0117129

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0117940
PR0117948
PR0117956

PR0117967
PR0117974

PR0118025
PR0118029
PR0118079
PR0118082
PR0118085
PR0118154
PR0118222
PR0118352
PR0118483
PR0118546
PR0118549
PR0118576
PR0118668
PR0118677
PR0118692
PR0118693
PR0118742

PR0118747
PR0118752
PR0118760

PR0O118768

A CHAMPAGNE CELEBRATION
OMAI LE SNACKS

DOLCE JARDIN CUPCAKE
BOUQUETS

TULIP BAKERY

MOONWOOD COFFEE
COMPANY LLC

MAMA BEAR
BARBARA'S TOFFEE
VEGAN BRAND

THANK YOU COOKIE COMPANY

APPLE OF MY EYE
WONDERLAND BAKERY
OMNIRUB

MR. BOTANA

HONEY GIRL GROWS
RICE CAKE USA
JOJO CAKES

HALA SWEETS INC
EMMA ROSE TEA
DAUB'S DELIGHTS
CAKES BY HOLLY K
SUGAR BOOTH

FLEUR ELIZE ARTISAN CAKES
AND CUPCAKES

BAKED BY LEX
COOKIES BY HEART
HALEYS LOW CARB KITCHEN

MAMA MO'S BAKED GOODS

DARLENE KRING
QUAN MAI
GISSELLE GRISNEY GALINDO

TULIP BAKERY

MOONWOOD COFFEE
COMPANY LLC

MICHELE OTEN

BARBARA JO MCLEAN
MARIANA KOMAROVA
CRYSTAL HENRIQUEZ
MARIA HAUEISEN

DEV BAKERY LLC

JOHN CROCKETT

ERIKA A. DUENAS ARAMBULA
ROBIN JONES

HEE EUN LEE

HONG CHAU PHAM

HALA SWEETS INC
AMANDA DUGGAN

HALEY DAUB

HOLLY K NAYLOR

SUGAR BOOTH LLC
JUSTINE ELIZE T MENDOZA

ALEXIS KEPPLER
MARNIE L. JENICAN
HAYLEY ROSELLI

MONICA SIX

ANAHEIM
GARDEN GROVE
SUNSET BEACH

IRVINE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

ANAHEIM

SEAL BEACH
FULLERTON
SANTA ANA

HUNTINGTON BEACH

COSTA MESA
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
LAGUNA BEACH
CYPRESS
COSTA MESA
ALISO VIEJIO
LAKE FOREST
BUENA PARK
WESTMINSTER
TRABUCO CANYON
ANAHEIM

TUSTIN
YORBA LINDA

RANCHO MISSION
VIEJO

SAN CLEMENTE

92806
92844
90742

92614
92646

92807
90740
92832
92704
92646
92627
92801
92806
92651
90630
92626
92656
92630
90620
92683
92679
92801

92780
92887
92694

92672

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0118769

PR0118803
PR0118804
PR0118805

PR0118806

PR0118814
PR0118842
PR0118844
PR0118877
PR0118878
PR0118882
PR0118895
PR0118916
PR0118919
PR0118921

PR0118968
PR0118969
PR0O118971
PR0118972

PR0118977
PR0119000

PR0119017
PR0119018
PR0O119033

UNCLE ED'S SPICES AND DRY
RUBS, LLC

SWEET BUTTER COCO
SWEETIE KYS BAKESHOP

DOWN HOME GIRL BAKED
GOODS

NIKOO CAKE

BRUREX BAKERY

JOHNBOY'S BAGELS
SOLLYBARS, LLC

THIRD MOON BAKERY

LUX TOFFEE

SNACK SNOB

aiR

JACOBSON'S FOOD

CUSTOM SWEETS BY LAUREN
CM BAKERY

CHRISTINA'S CONFECTIONS
MISS GEE'S SWEETS
SWEET STELLA

SACRED HEART BAKING CO.

AMOR CANDY CARTS

SUGAR + GRAIN BAKE
COMPANY

SHO DOUGH COOKIE CO.
CHOCHI'S SWEETS
BOOSKIES COOKIES

EDWARD AND BARBARA
MEYER

JAIMIE WONG
KYLE HEUSSER
AMY HOGAN

NIKOO VAHDAT

BRUREX BAKERY LLC
JOHN NEWTON
STEVEN SOLOMON
AMANDA BONZAGNI
MARAYA CHACON
HANAN DIBSY
MELISSA BROOKS
ARA AGOPIAN
LAUREN MORRIS
CHEYENNE LINICH

CHRISTINA CHAFE
JENNIFER DUARTE
YONGHEE LEE
NENA JAMISON

ANNA MORALES
CASEY CURLEY

SHARON PALEY
SOPHIA CHO
EVERLYN ONYX

LA HABRA

TUSTIN

LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA NIGUEL

RANCHO SANTA

MARGARITA
SANTA ANA
FULLERTON

LAGUNA NIGUEL
MISSION VIEJO

SAN CLEMENTE
COSTA MESA

SAN CLEMENTE
COSTA MESA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
RANCHO SANTA

MARGARITA
SEAL BEACH
ANAHEIM
LA HABRA
SAN JUAN

CAPISTRANO

ANAHEIM
SANTA ANA

IRVINE

YORBA LINDA

IRVINE

90631

92782
92653
92677

92688

92705
92835
92677
92691
92673
92627
92672
92626
92646
92688

90740
92805
90631
92675

92805
92705

92614
92886
92614

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B



PR0119095
PR0119106
PR0119120
PR0119128
PR0119130
PR0119168

PR0119180
PR0119181
PR0119186
PR0O119195

PR0119217
PR0119248

PR0119256
PR0119373

PR0119374
PR0119394
PR0119419
PR0119447
PR0119450
PR0119455

PR0119509

PR0119511

SWEETLEMADE

KNEAD PROOF BAKERY
THE COUTURE CAKERY
FALLINGSTAR FUDGE
MADEMOISELLE YUMMY
SUGAR P'S KITCHEN

SEASHELLS AND SUGAR
BAKERY

CRUMBLICIOUS

ANAHEIM ROASTING COMPANY

CONSERVAS BY MANUELLA
JP CAKES

MOMZ HOMEMADE

AUNT CCS COOKIES AND
SWEETS

BESITOS BAKERY
COOKIE MOOD

KURETEA

REALLY CUTE SWEETS
MRS. PALTINEAN
DROP LEAF BAKERY
STACY'S COOKIE JAR
FIG DELIGHTS

SAMIRA WEDDINGS AND
EVENTS

BETTY'S HANDCRAFTED

CINDY LEE
RICHARD MARVIN
JASMINE CLOUSER
PAUL BAUER
DELPHINE DE ROSSO
VIOLA KEETEN

LINDSEY HOOD & ALYSSA
JONES

KIMBERLY POWERS

JESSE & KIMBERLY TORRES
MANUELLA MELCHERT
JOSE DE JESUS PARTIDA

ZOHREH JAZAYERI
ETHAN JOHNSON

ADRIANA PEREZ

DANIEL ALEXIS MAGIER-
KAYSE

CANDICE SNINE
JEANNETTE VU
BRENDA PALTINEAN
AMANDA KANG
STACY L. ANDERSON

ZORIK PIRVEYSIAN ,
TIMOTHY PIRVEYSIAN,
PAULINA PIRVEYSIAN

SAMIRA NOSRATI

BETTY LEU & ANTHONY
WILLIAMS

NORTH TUSTIN
STANTON
IRVINE

IRVINE
MISSION VIEJO
IRVINE

COSTA MESA

YORBA LINDA
ANAHEIM

CAPISTRANO BEACH

SAN JUAN
CAPISTRANO

ALISO VIEJIO
IRVINE

YORBA LINDA
LAGUNA HILLS

LAGUNA NIGUEL
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
IRVINE

CYPRESS

YORBA LINDA

MISSION VIEJO

COSTA MESA

92705
90680
92618
92614
92691
92606
92626

92886
92805
92624
92675

92656
92602

92886
92656

92677
92808
92806
92618
90630
92886

92691

92627

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0119080

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



PRO119515

PR0O119516

PR0O119518
PR0119536
PR0119540
PR0119544
PR0119576
PR0119577

PR0119578
PR0119579
PR0119580
PR0119718

PR0119719
PR0119720

PR0119722
PR0119743
PR0119748
PR0119749
PR0119750

PR0119753

PR0119766

5MS KITCHENETTE

CONGREGATION PIRCHEI
SHOSHANIM

61 HUNDRED BREAD

BROTHAS COOKIES

NUTTY BY NATURE, LLC
THE BAKING KOUIGN

LUCYS CAKE BIZ

MAMA B'S COOKIES

MILK AND MERLOT COOKIES

POUL'S BAKERY
SWEET TREATS BY STACY
ROODIA BAKERY

FROSTED IN OC FROSTED IN
OC BY LEINA GARCIA

MICHE'S BAKERY

FROSTED IN OC FROSTED IN
OC BY JANICE HO

BREAD UTOPIA

BELLA SOPHIA CHOCOLATES
GABI'S BISCOTTI

PETITES MIETTES

YELLOW BOX BAKERY

GOLDEN LANTERN COFFEE
ROASTERS

BE ORGANIC

MARIANNE S. ORTEGA &
MICHAEL ORTEGA

CONGREGATION PIRCHEI
SHOSHANIM, A NEW JERSEY
NONPROFIT CORPORATION

IAN KARLO EVARISTO

WALTER DAVID JOHNSON
NUTTY BY NATURE, LLC
AMINA AHMED

LUCY RESENDEZ

DIANA BERBIGLIA

MILK AND MERLOT LLC

AYLIZ GUCLU
GOOD EATS BRANDS LLC
JENNIFER YOON

JANICE HO AND LEINA
GARCIA

MICHAEL SYLVESTER

JANICE HO AND LEINA
GARCIA

JING QI

STEPHANIE A. SHAFER
GABRIELE POWELL
PETITES MIETTES LLC

JAMES WEITA & LUCIA
RODRIGUEZ

MATT ROSENBLUM

MARLANA LIBURDI

BUENA PARK

MISSION VIEJO

SAN JUAN
CAPISTRANO

ORANGE

IRVINE
WESTMINSTER
TUSTIN
HUNTINGTON BEACH

RANCHO MISSION
VIEJO

TUSTIN
MISSION VIEJO
TUSTIN
IRVINE

ANAHEIM
IRVINE

YORBA LINDA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
SAN CLEMENTE
ALISO VIEJIO

IRVINE

LAGUNA NIGUEL

LAGUNA NIGUEL

90621

92691

92675

92868
92618
92683
92780
92648
92694

92780
92692
92782
92620

92801
92620

92886
92648
92672
92656
92620

92677

92677
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BREADS

3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0119768 MACISTAN MAIRA MOHIUDDIN ANAHEIM 92802 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0119769 COOKIE MONSTARZ BAKERY,  COOKIE MONSTARZ BAKERY, TUSTIN 92780 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
LLC LLC

PRO119773 NINAS CAKE BOUTIQUE YASMIN MOHAMED RANCHO SANTA 92688 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

MARGARITA

PR0119774 LAGUNA PROVISIONS, LLC ~ LAGUNA PROVISIONS, LLC  LAGUNA BEACH 92651 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0119779 JAMBON'S GOODS DANNY JAMBON LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0119785 SWEET SEA BAKERY ARIANA SARASUA SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0119792 BAKESHACK STICKMAN ENTERPRISES LLC LA PALMA 90623 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0119801 KENSI'S KRUMBS TRISHA SUGITA HUNTINGTON BEACH 192647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0119802 SWEET SHACK SARAH ROMAN & MICHELLE  LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

ROMAN
PR0119805 BEACH BUM BAKING CAROLINA BOTERO SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PR0119876 SIMPLY SPUN BAKERY GIOVANNA CAMBOIM DE  HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
ALMEIDA & ISADOR ALMEIDA
PR0119897 BRIGHT BREAD CO CHARISSE ZAKHOUR RANCHO MISSION 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
VIEJO

PR0119899 WICKED LOVE BAKING CARLTARO JACKSON HUNTINGTON BEACH 192648 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0O119902 SWEET LAKE LLC SWEET LAKE LLC SANTA ANA 92705 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0O119907 BEAUTIFUL DAY BAKERY MELISSA ANDERS LADERA RANCH 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PRO119911 SWEETIE SPARROW JENNIFER GIL HUNTINGTON BEACH 192647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PRO119925 SWEET DREAMS BAKERY OC | REBECCA RULAND IRVINE 92620 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0119948 DOLCE CENTRO NINA YOUSEFIAN HUNTINGTON BEACH 192647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0119951 HELLO CHIP CHRISSY WHITE SANTA ANA 92705 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0119991 LILIS FRESH FOOD LILIS FRESH LING YANG IRVINE 92620 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
FOOD

PRO119992 BREAD WINDOW, THE THE ~ BREAD WINDOW LLC, THE ~ SAN CLEMENTE 92672 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BREAD WINDOW

PR0120002 BEANIES BREADS BEANIES ~ MICHELE DERYCKE CYPRESS 90630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0120004 CASHEW CUTIE, THE THE STEFANI CLARK ANAHEIM 92805 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

CASHEW CUTIE

PR0120042 SWEET TREASURES BY NICOLE NICOLE ANGIULI VILLA PARK 92861 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
SWEET TREASURES BY NICOLE

PR0120072 RAY FAMILY SWEETS RAY ASHLEY RAY YORBA LINDA 92887 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
FAMILY SWEETS

PR0120073 JONS JONS TRAM HOANG GARDEN GROVE 92840 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0120074 ELEVATE CULINARY JERADE HILL FULLERTON 92832 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
CREATIONS ELEVATE
CULINARY CREATIONS

PR0120145 HONEY MOUS SWEET GREEK  TINA S GUSTAVE AND SAN JUAN 92675 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
BAKLAVA CRUMBLES HONEY | KARISSA J GUSTAVE CAPISTRANO
MOUS SWEET GREEK BAKLAVA
CRUMBLES

PR0120169 OLIS BAKED TREATS OLIS JACKYLYNN ROBLES ANAHEIM 92801 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BAKED TREATS TABERDO

PR0120175 LSF CULINARY ARTISTRY LSF  |LYNDA S FOSTER HUNTINGTON BEACH 92649 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
CULINARY ARTISTRY

PR0120176 ELISA MARIE BAKING ELISA  |ELISABETH LORDS PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
MARIE BAKING

PR0120188 INKED GIRL SOURDOUGHS | JOLENE WEMYSS HUNTINGTON BEACH 92648 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
INKED GIRL SOURDOUGHS

PR0120189 THREE HATS COFFEE THREE ~ THREE HATS COFFEE LLC | IRVINE 92620 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
HATS COFFEE COMPANY

PR0120193 AND COOKIES BY JACKIE CHAN JACKYLN CHAN ANAHEIM 92802 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
AND COOKIES BY JACKIE CHAN

PR0120246 JIS CAKE BOUTIQUE JIS CAKE  JANE JIYEON KANG IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
BOUTIQUE

PR0120267 SOMETHIN GOOD SWEETS | ALLISON KRIKORIAN NEWPORT BEACH 92661 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
SOMETHIN GOOD SWEETS

PR0120281 BUNIS BAKERY BUNIS BAKERY |LAVINIA HOMOREANU LAGUNA BEACH 92651 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0120348 JEANELLEATS JEANELLEATS  JEANELLE CASTRO GARDEN GROVE 92845 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0120349 HELENS DELIGHT HELENS HELEN SCOTT ORANGE 92866 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

DELIGHT

PR0120350 RAINBOW BITES RAINBOW GAIL RENEE GARCIA LA HABRA 90631 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BITES

PR0120352 CARRIE CHENG BAKES CARRIE CARRIE CHENG LA PALMA 90623 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
CHENG BAKES

PR0120354 SEMPER FI CATERING SEMPER JOSH EARSLEY YORBA LINDA 92886 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
FI CATERING

PR0120358 BGS BAKED GOODS BGS BAKED BGSBAKEDGOODS LLC ORANGE 92867 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
GOODS

PR0120409 SWEET TOOTH TOFFEE SWEET PETER ABRAMS LAGUNA HILLS 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
TOOTH TOFFEE

PR0120410 LAGUNA CULINARY CONCEPTS ANTHONY BENCOMO LAGUNA HILLS 92653 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
LAGUNA CULINARY CONCEPTS

PR0120411 COOKIES AND CREAM BAKING TANIA ROBERTSON LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COOKIES AND CREAM BAKING

PR0120412 SERENDIPITY COTTON CANDY |SERENDIPITY COTTON ANAHEIM 92805 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
SERENDIPITY COTTON CANDY |CANDY LLC

PR0120413 GARAPINON GARAPINON JOSUE AND MARIA GRANJA  TUSTIN 92780 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0120414 THE LITTLE STAR CREATES ESTRELITA DE LA CRUZ SAN CLEMENTE 92672 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
THE LITTLE STAR CREATES

PR0120418 FLOWER AND FROSTING HEATHER MCGINNIS FULLERTON 92832 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
FLOWER AND FROSTING

PR0120419 MACAROONLAND AZADEH KHATAMI TOUSSI IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
MACAROONLAND

PR0120420 RAD RO BAKING RAD RO MCKENZIE RICKS LOS ALAMITOS 90720 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BAKING

PR0120421 SWEET PUZZLES LLC SWEET  |SWEET PUZZLES LLC IRVINE 92620 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PUZZLES LLC

PR0120423 JOES CAKES AND COOKIES SAMIA WILLIAM SEDEEK ANAHEIM 92801 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
JOES CAKES AND COOKIES

PR0120452 MAMAS LITTLE COOKIES IRENE OSIECKI LADERA RANCH 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

MAMAS LITTLE COOKIES



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0120453 THE MAKERSUITE THE DEVON MCCALL ANAHEIM 92807 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

MAKERSUITE

PR0120455 THE GOLDEN CUPCAKERY THE THE GOLDEN CUPCAKERY LLC NEWPORT BEACH 92663 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
GOLDEN CUPCAKERY

PR0120471 ZARA AND ASSOCIATES ZARA  ZAHRA JAFARI LADERA RANCH 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
AND ASSOCIATES

PR0120472 CAKES AND GLAM CAKES AND ANNE ROBERTA DA SILVA IRVINE 92604 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
GLAM MATTAR AND HUMBERTO

MANELLI NETO
PR0120473 EASY YOLK EASY YOLK KATIE HEEMSTRA AND COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
STANLEY HIEW

PR0120474 AUNTIE MS GOURMET APPLES MELISSA PATTERSON ANAHEIM 92807 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
AUNTIE MS GOURMET APPLES

PR0120476 INFFRUT INFFRUT IVONNE PATRICIA LOPEZ COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0120491 FAWN DOUGH BAKER FAWN FAWN LONGRIDGE SANTA ANA 92705 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
DOUGH BAKER

PR0120494 SORRY MOM BAKERY SORRY  MELISSA MEWES LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
MOM BAKERY

PR0120499 COOKIE REPUBLIC COOKIE BILLY LEE AND HANSHI LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
REPUBLIC ZHANG

PR0120535 CUTIE CAKE CORNER CUTIE MARISSA SANCHEZ AND ANAHEIM 92806 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
CAKE CORNER MARICELA SORIA

PR0120538 HAPPINESS MAKER HAPPINESS CHRISTIANNE GOBRAN FOUNTAIN VALLEY 92708 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
MAKER

PR0120564 BEYOND BAKING CO BEYOND  BEYOND BAKING COMPANY  MISSION VIEJO 92691 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BAKING LLC LLC

PR0120581 THE SWEET SHOPPE THE ALYSSA RAYLENE SIGALA STANTON 90680 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
SWEET SHOPPE

PR0120582 SUGAR SHOP BAKERY SUGAR |SARAH DIGANCI LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
SHOP BAKERY

PR0120601 ABIYUM ABIYUM NIVEEN SAAD IRVINE 92604 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

PR0120602 NURA BAKES NURA BAKES NURA ADLPARVAR IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0120633 JK CATERING JK CATERING JK CATERING LLC ANAHEIM 92801 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A



3/1/2021 11:06 AM  PR0120639 LITTLE BOX OF COOKIES APRIL SNYDER BUENA PARK 90621 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

LITTLE BOX OF COOKIES

PR0120640 VOILA PASTRIES VOILA CHRISTINA HOLLENBECK MISSION VIEJO 92691 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
PASTRIES

PR0120664 STROHNUTS STROHNUTS SEAN STROH FULLERTON 92833 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

PR0120665 KISS AND BAKE UP KISS AND  PENELOPE VALDEZ LA HABRA 90631 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BAKE UP

PR0120666 PEACE OF BREAD PEACE OF ANDREW MARIN IRVINE 92604 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
BREAD

PR0120682 SWEET ADVENTURES COOKIES BRANDY MATTHEWS MISSION VIEJO 92692 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
SWEET ADVENTURES COOKIES

PR0120688 BANANA BREAD OC BANANA BANANA BREAD OC LLC WESTMINSTER 92683 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BREAD OC

PR0120741 360 WITH THE WHISK 360 IVETTE OJEDA ALISO VIEJIO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
WITH THE WHISK

PR0120743 JESS BAKED GOODS JESS JESSICA HA MISSION VIEJO 92692 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
BAKED GOODS

PR0120746 SPRINKLED SUGAR SPRINKLED '/ASHLEY AND BRIAN FALLON SEAL BEACH 90740 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
SUGAR

PR0120748 THE SAVORY SYDNOR LLC THE THE SAVORY SYDNOR LLC ALISO VIEJIO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
SAVORY SYDNOR

PR0120749 THE BAKING MAVEN THE SEAN AND ZHARMAINE CYPRESS 90630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
BAKING MAVEN BOATMAN

PR0120750 SUNFLOUR SWEETS BY MARIE 'MARIE SHTILKIND TUSTIN 92782 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

SUNFLOUR SWEETS BY MARIE

Total General Health Programs: 481

Filter: General Health Programs with: All of (CODE in "01", PE from "0051" to "0052")



